Archie Public School, R-V 05/20/15
302 W State Route A
Archie Missouri 64725
Phone (816)293-5312 Fax
Game Schedule
Volleyball
2015-2016

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Tue 08/25/15 Ballard R-2 School JV/V Home 5:30 pm
Tue 09/01/15 Windsor R-1 School JV/V Home 5:30 pm
Thu 09/03/15 Lincoln R-2 School JVIV Away 5:30 pm
Sat 09/05/15 Archie Varsity Invitational Varsity Home 8:00 am
Tue 09/08/15 Midway R-1 School JHIIVIV Home 5:30 pm
Thu 09/10/15 Crest Ridge School JVV Home 5:30 pm
Thu 09/10/15 Butler R-5 School JHA&B Away 5:30 pm
Sat 09/12/15 Lone Jack Invitational Tournament Varsity Away TBA

Sat 09/12/15 Crest Ridge Invitational JH Away TBA

Sat 09/12/15 Archie JV Invitational JVv Home 8:00 am
Tue 09/15/15 Osceola School JHJVIV Home 5:30 pm
We 09/16/15 Lakeland R-3 School JHA&B Away 5:30 pm
Thu 09/17/15 Butler R-5 School JV/IV Home 6:00 pm
Tue 09/22/15 Drexel R-4 School JHIIVIV Away 5:30 pm
Thu 09/24/15 Lone Jack C-6 School JHA&B Away 4:30 pm
Thu 09/24/15 Maranatha Acadamy JVV Home 5:00 pm
Sat 09/26/15 Adrian JV Tournament JV Away TBA

Tue 09/29/15 Appleton City R-2 School JHIIVIV Away 5:30 pm
Thu 10/01/15 Rich Hill R-4 School JHIJVIV Home 5:30 pm
Sat 10/03/15 WEMO JH Tournament JH Home 8:00 am
Tue 10/06/15 Miami R-1 School JV/IV Away 5:30 pm
Thu 10/08/15 Adrian R-3 School JHIIVIV Away 5:30 pm
Sat 10/10/15 WEMO Varsity Tournament Varsity Away 8:00 am
Mon 10/12/15 Kingsville R-1 School JV/V Away 5:30 pm
Tue 10/13/15 Lone Jack C-6 School JV/V Home 5:30 pm
Thu 10/15/15 Lakeland R-3 School JV/V Home 5:30 pm

Printed on May 20, 2015



